Releases - August 8, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

260284
197276
260359
198431
170489
259952
228671
195887
262441
218710
258289
224403
261734

Boyd
Bradley
Brooks
Davidson
Gamboa
Marzette
Mohler
Phillips
Roaden
Sanders
Sherrard
Stewart
Tyler

Renee
David
Leon
Shannon
Steven
Edward
Jeffrey
Eric
Kyle
Timothy
Clayton
Christen
Gregory

L
R

Rene
Raymond
Lee
Anthony

Harvey

Shane
A

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Muhlenberg County Jail
Webster County Jail

Montgomery County Jail

Boone County Jail
Union County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Christian County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Simpson County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

P



